Project Name

Math & Science Education Building
Renovation Package A - Demolition
and Abatement

UA Project No.
034-19-2011A

FUNDS AVAILABLE:

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Due

October 15, 2019 2:00 p.m. local time

Bid Location
405 Cahaba Circle
Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35404

THE UNIVERSITY OF

ALABAMA

Nine hundred thousand dollars and 00/100 ($900,000.00)

Architect/Engineer
KPS Group, Inc.

60 14th Street South, Suite 100
Birmingham, AL 35233
phone: (205) 251-0125

fax: (205) 458-1513

BIDS SHALL BE VALID FOR:

Sixty (60) Days

CONSTRUCTION DURATION:

Project Completion: February 7, 2020

Alal[;z‘:lnt;iitz;?i(:lcaud Gulf Services Contracting, Inc. MAK Environmental, LLC MontgomerylnE:vironmental,
CONTRACTOR 1905 4th Street, Suite A 5000 Range Line Road 17115 Finnell Road P. O. Box 531188
Northport, AL 35476 Mobile, AL 36619 Northport, AL 35475 Birmingham, AL 35253
(205) 758-9558 (251) 443-8161 (205) 210-5096 (205) 790-4774
GC Lic. #52076 GC Lic. #18144 GC Lic. #52099 GC Lic. #20435
Addenda ONE - THREE X Yes ___No X Yes ___No X Yes ___ No X Yes ___No
LICENSE # ON ENVELOPE X Yes ___ No X Yes ___ No X Yes ____No X Yes ___ No
BONDING COMPANY OR BID Granite Re, Inc. U. S. Specialty Insurance Co. Granite Re, Inc. General Fasual.ty Coof
DEPOSIT Wisconsin
BASE BID ON PROPOSAL $ 346,000.00 | $ 497,824.00 | $ 430,000.00 | $ 634,300.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT = - = -
ADJUSTED BASE BID 346,000.00 497,824.00 430,000.00 634,300.00
ALTERNATE #1
Description on back of page 131,412.00 92,955.00 50,000.00 187,400.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT = - - -
Subtotal 477,412.00 590,779.00 480,000.00 821,700.00
ALTERNATE #2
Descraption on back of page 125,029.00 92,955.00 50,00000 192,300.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - = - =
Subtotal 602,441.00 683,734.00 530,000.00 1,014,000.00
ALTERNATE #3
Description on back of page 135,600.00 92,955.00 30,000.00 207,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - - =
Subtotal 738,041.00 776,689.00 560,000.00 1,221,000.00
ALTERNATE #4
Description on back of page 154,000.00 118,79000 67,000.00 247,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - - -
Subtotal 892,041.00 895,479.00 627,000.00 1,468,000.00
ALTERNATE #5
Description on back of page 4,000.00 20,812.00 3,000.00 14,800.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT b - = B
TOTAL BID W/ALTERNATES | $ 896,041.00 | $ 916,291.00 | $ 630,000.00 | $ 1,482,800.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE BIDS WERE RECEIVED SEALED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE
INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT. I RECOMMEND AWARD OF
THE CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE AND RESPONSIVE BIDDER AS SHOWN ABOVE, AS DETERMINED BY
THE AVAILABLE FUNDS AND SUBJECT TO THE INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS AND ANY APPLICABLE LAW.

Donald C.

mpson, L
President

KPS Group, Inc.

ED AP

IBOY

W 4
’ \\“H 7
. .nn‘!{:tilz/ 'f

l.\ ,,

\:x@ WAL

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 1 ': )H‘ day of QQ‘!O bW , 2019.
é&é\(xx Ann MU‘-&A

04 /02/23

Notary Public

My Commission Expires




Alternate Descriptions:
Alternate #1: Demolition on Level 3
Alternate #2: Demolition on Level 2
Alternate #3: Demolition on Level 1
Alternate #4: Demolition on the Lower Level

Alternate #5: Demolition in the Auditorium Entry Areas




